
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

                                                                                               ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

Programme: B.Tech Category:  

1. Open/EWS/OBC (NCL) students having family income above Rs.5,00,000/- per annum 

2. All DASA (CIWG)/MEA students 

 

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

1 Tuition Fee 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

TOTAL 1,42,600 68,900 81,600 68,900 81,600 68,900 81,600 68,900 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

Sd/- 

JR(Academic)                                           
 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  
 

Programme: B.Tech Category:   Open/ EWS/ OBC (NCL) students having family income between Rs. 1,00,000/- and 

Rs.5,00,000/- per annum 

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

1 Tuition Fee 20,834 20,833 20,834 20,833 20,834 20,833 20,834 20,833 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

TOTAL 1,00,934 27,233 39,934 27,233 39,934 27,233 39,934 27,233 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

Sd/- 

JR(Academic)                                           
 

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: B.Tech Category:  

1. Open/ EWS/ OBC (NCL) students having family income less than Rs. 1,00,000/- per annum 

2. All SC/ ST/ PWD students 

 

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

1 Tuition Fee - - - - - - - - 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

TOTAL 80,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

Sd/- 

JR(Academic)                                           
 

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

Programme: B.Tech                                                                             Category: DASA, ICCR and SII / Foreign Nationals  

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

1 
Tuition Fee for Non-SAARC $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 

Tuition Fee for SAARC $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 19,100 6,400 
One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for Non- SAARC 
$4,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 19,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 19,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 19,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

Total for SAARC 
$2,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 19,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 19,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 19,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 6,400 

• Fees given above are in INR unless otherwise specified. $ shall mean the USD 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 Sd/- 

JR(Academic)                                           

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

                                                                                               ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

Programme: B.Arch   Category:  

1. Open/EWS/OBC (NCL) students having family income above Rs.5,00,000/- per annum 

2. All DASA (CIWG)/MEA students 

 

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2029-30 

Winter 

Semester 

2029-30 

1 Tuition Fee 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Jury Evaluation Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

15 Council Affiliation Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Total of Other Fees 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

TOTAL 1,48,100 74,400 87,100 74,400 87,100 74,400 87,100 74,400 87,100 74,400 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  
 

Programme: B.Arch   Category:   Open/ EWS/ OBC (NCL) students having family income 

between Rs. 1,00,000/- and Rs.5,00,000/- per annum 

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2029-30 

Winter 

Semester 

2029-30 

1 Tuition Fee 20,834 20,833 20,834 20,833 20,834 20,833 20,834 20,833   

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Jury Evaluation Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

15 Council Affiliation Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Total of Other Fees 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

TOTAL 1,06,434 32,733 45,434 32,733 45,434 32,733 45,434 32,733 45,434 32,733 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 



 

 

 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 
ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: B.Arch   Category:  

1. Open/ EWS/ OBC (NCL) students having family income less than 

Rs. 1,00,000/- per annum 

2. All SC/ ST/ PWD students 

Sl.No Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2029-30 

Winter 

Semester 

2029-30 

1 Tuition Fee - - - - - - - - - - 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Jury Evaluation Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

15 Council Affiliation Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Total of Other Fees 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

TOTAL 85,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

Programme: B.Arch                                              Category: DASA, ICCR and SII / Foreign 

Nationals  

 

 

 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2027-28 

Winter 

Semester 

2027-28 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2028-29 

Winter 

Semester 

2028-29 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2029-30 

Winter 

Semester 

2029-30 

1 
Tuition Fee for Non-SAARC $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 

Tuition Fee for SAARC $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical Insurance 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Jury Evaluation Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

15 Council Affiliation Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Total of Other Fees 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 24,600 11,900 

One Time Fees   

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for Non- SAARC 
$4,000 + 

Rs. 85,600 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

Total for SAARC 
$2,000 + 

Rs. 85,600 

$2,000 + 

Rs11,900 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 24,600 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 11,900 

• Fees given above are in INR unless otherwise specified. $ shall mean the USD 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to time 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: M.Tech/ M. Plan Category:    

1. Students admitted through CCMT 

2. All students admitted through QIP 

 
 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 Tuition Fee # 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14.a Thesis Fee (only for M.Tech) - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

14.b Thesis and Jury Fee (only for M.Plan) - 4,000 4,000 4,000 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for M.Tech 1,15,100 43,400 56,100 43,400 

Total for M.Plan 1,15,100 45,400 58,100 45,400 

  
# Tuition fee is exempted for SC/ST students  

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to 

time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• No tuition fee exemption for QIP. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: M.Tech/ M. Plan Category:   Self-Sponsored Students and other Sponsored 

(Industry/Organization) 

 
 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 Tuition Fee 1,20,000 1,20,000 1,20,000 1,20,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14.a Thesis Fee (only for M.Tech) - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

14.b Thesis and Jury Fee (only for M.Plan) - 4,000 4,000 4,000 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for M.Tech 2,00,100 1,28,400 1,41,100 1,28,400 

Total for M.Plan 2,00,100 1,30,400 1,43,100 1,30,400 

  
• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to 

time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 
 

  



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 
ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH 

Programme: M.Tech/ M. Plan Category:   SII and ICCR Students 
 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 
Tuition Fee for Non-SAARC  $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 

Tuition Fee for SAARC  $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14.a Thesis Fee (only for M.Tech) - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

14.b Thesis and Jury Fee (only for M.Plan) - 4,000 4,000 4,000 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for Non- SAARC 

M.Tech 
$2,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 21,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

M.Plan 
$2,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 23,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

Total for SAARC 

M.Tech 
$1,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$1,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

$1,000 + 

Rs. 21,100 

$1,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

M.Plan 
$1,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$1,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

$1,000 + 

Rs. 23,100 

$1,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

•  Fees given above are in INR unless otherwise specified. $ shall mean the USD. 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to 

time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 
 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 
  



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 
ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH 

Programme: M.Tech/ M. Plan Category:   DASA Students  
 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 
Tuition Fee for Non-SAARC  $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 

Tuition Fee for SAARC  $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14.a Thesis Fee (only for M.Tech) - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

14.b Thesis and Jury Fee (only for M.Plan) - 4,000 4,000 4,000 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for Non- SAARC 

M.Tech 
$4,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 21,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

M.Plan 
$4,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 23,100 

$4,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

Total for SAARC 

M.Tech 
$2,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 21,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 8,400 

M.Plan 
$2,000 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 23,100 

$2,000 + 

Rs. 10,400 

  
• Fees given above are in INR unless otherwise specified. $ shall mean the USD. 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from time to 

time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 
 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 



 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: M.Sc. Category:   Students admitted through CCMN 

 
 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 Tuition Fee # 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Seminar/ Thesis Fee - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 8,400 21,100 8,400 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total 87,600 15,900 28,600 15,900 

  
# Tuition fee is exempted for SC/ST students  

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from 

time to time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 
 

                                                                                                      

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: M.Sc. Category:  Self-Sponsored Students and other Sponsored 

(Industry/Organization) 

 
 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 Tuition Fee 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Seminar/ Thesis Fee - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 8,400 21,100 8,400 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total 1,15,100 43,400 56,100 43,400 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from 

time to time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 

 

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: M.Sc. Category:   SII and ICCR Students  

 
 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon 

Semester 

2025-26 

Winter 

Semester 

2025-26 

Monsoon 

Semester 

2026-27 

Winter 

Semester 

2026-27 

1 
Tuition Fee for Non-SAARC  $1,050 $1,050 $1,050 $1,050 

Tuition Fee for SAARC  $525 $525 $525 $525 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 4,000 - 4,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 1,200 - 

14 Seminar/ Thesis Fee - 2,000 2,000 2,000 

Total of Other Fees 19,100 8,400 21,100 8,400 

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for Non- SAARC 
$1,050 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$1,050 + 

Rs. 8,400 

$1,050 + 

Rs. 21,100 

$1,050 + 

Rs. 8,400 

Total for SAARC 
$525 + 

Rs. 80,100 

$525 + 

Rs. 8,400 

$525 + 

Rs. 21,100 

$525 + 

Rs. 8,400 

  
• Fees given above are in INR unless otherwise specified. $ shall mean the USD. 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from 

time to time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 
 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 
 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH 

Programme: Ph.D.                           Category:   Full Time 

1. Institute Fellowship 

2. Govt Fellowships– JRF/UGC/NET/CSIR/KSCSTE, 

Internal Registrants -Regular Employees of 

NITC/Research Staff in funded projects of NITC, 

QIP etc. 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon Semester  Winter Semester  

1 Tuition Fee # 7,500 7,500 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 6,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 21,100 6,400 

Thesis Evaluation Fee *                                                                               25,000/-  

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total 89,600 13,900 

  

# Tuition fee is exempted for SC/ST students  

* To be paid during the registration for 5th Semester 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from 

time to time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• No tuition fee exemption for QIP and internal registrants. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 

 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH  

 

Programme: Ph.D.                               Category: Full Time Self Sponsored, Other  

Sponsored (Industry /Organization/ 

Educational Institution) & External        

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon Semester  Winter Semester  

1 Tuition Fee                                    35,000                                         35,000 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 6,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 21,100 6,400 

Thesis Evaluation Fee *                                                                               25,000/-  

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total 1,17,100 41,400 

* To be paid during the registration for Vth Semester 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from 

time to time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 



 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT 

NIT Campus P.O., Kozhikode - 673601, Kerala 

 

 

ACADEMIC FEES FOR 2025-26 ADMISSION BATCH 

 

Programme: Ph.D.                               Category: SII, ICCR & Other International 

Students  

                     

Sl. 

No 

Fee Category Monsoon Semester 2025-26 Winter Semester 2025-26 

1 
Tuition Fee for Non-SAARC                                    $ 1,200                                        $ 1,200 

Tuition Fee for SAARC                                    $ 600                                        $ 600 

Other Fees 

1 Registration Fee 2,000 2,000 

2 Examination Fee 2,000 2,000 

3 Students Activities Fee 600 600 

4 Association and Cultural Fee 1,200 - 

5 Students Welfare Fee 1,200 - 

6 Career Development Fee 1,200 1,200 

7 Library Fee 6,000 - 

8 Central Computing Facility Fee 600 600 

9 Internet Fee 1,200 - 

10 Sports Fee 1,200 - 

11 Health Centre Facility Fee 1,200 - 

12 Annual Premium for Medical 

Insurance 
1,500 - 

13 Campus Amenities Fee 1,200 - 

Total of Other Fees 21,100 6,400 

Thesis Evaluation Fee *                                                                                      25,000/-  

One Time Fees 

1 Caution Deposit 20,000 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Admission Fee 5,000 

3 Campus Development Fee 25,000 

4 Alumni Affairs Fee 5,000 

5 Convocation Fee 5,000 

6 Identity Card & Miscellaneous Fees 1,000 

Total of One Time Fees 61,000 

Total for Non- SAARC 
$ 1,200 + Rs. 82,100 /- $ 1,200 + Rs. 6,400 /- 

Total for SAARC 
$ 600 + Rs. 82,100 /- $ 600 + Rs. 6,400 /- 

* To be paid during the registration for Vth Semester 

• Categories, tuition fee and exemptions fixed by the Government of India are subject to change from 

time to time. 

• Amount towards Annual Premium for Medical Insurance may vary every year. 

• Fees given above are in INR unless otherwise specified. $ shall mean the USD. 

• Students availing hostel need to pay Rs. 12,000/- extra against Hostel Seat Rent per semester 

 

Sd/- 

JR (Academic) 

 


